Apex Microwave Co. LTD
1 / 4
Add：Yuehu Technology Center, Wuhou District, Chengdu 610045, Sichuan, China
Two-TETRA-Station Combiner
 A2CCxxxMxxxM5N
Revision record
Date Version Author Revision description Comment
2025/11/24 V1.0 Sam Created /
2025/12/12 V1.1 Lee Updated the mechanical layout Apex request
Electrical specification
Parameter Tx（Frequency） Rx（Frequency）
Model
Number
A2CC380M395M5N 380-385MHz 390-395MHz
A2CC405M420M5N 405-410MHz 415-420MHz
A2CC410M425M5N 410-415MHz 420-425MHz
A2CC415M430M5N 415-420MHz 425-430MHz
A2CC420M435M5N 420-425MHz 430-435MHz
A2CC425M440M5N 425-430MHz 435-440MHz
A2CC430M445M5N 430-435MHz 440-445MHz
A2CC435M450M5N 435-440MHz 445-450MHz
A2CC440M455M5N 440-445MHz 450-455MHz
A2CC445M460M5N 445-450MHz 455-460MHz
A2CC450M465M5N 450-455MHz 460-465MHz
A2CC455M470M5N 455-460MHz 465-470MHz
Insertion loss ≤6.0dB
VSWR ＜1.35
Isolation TRx-TRx
≥75dB@Tx-Tx   ≥75dB@Rx-Rx